
pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 63410905

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 882,10 RON - 882,10 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 20 9,75 195 212,55 17,55 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 48 5,7 273,6 298,22 24,62 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 6 16,85 101,1 110,2 9,1 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 5,26 3,75 19,73 21,51 1,78 OUA buc 9 60 0,49 29,4 32,05 2,65 PIEPT DEZOSAT ALBA PUNGA kg 9 12,36 21,3 263,27 286,96 23,69 total 882,1 961,49 79,39
